
GANADORES DE PREMIOS EN EFECTIVO SORTEO ORDINARIO No. 360

AGENCIA

Bananera

4ta. Av Zona. 1
Jocotán
Xelajú
Xelajú II
Malacatán
Puerto Barrios
Gualán

Obelisco
San Carlos Sija
San Cristóbal II
Rabinal
Jalpatagua
Pacific Vista Hermosa
Xelajú I
Bananera
Retalhuleu 2
San Carlos Sija
Salcajá
Xelajú II
Salcajá
Teculután
Nueva Santa Rosa
Nueva Santa Rosa
Mazatenango 1
Quiché
Nueva Concepción
Jalpatagua
Atanasio Tzul
Coatepeque
Bananera
Retalhuleu 2
Los Amates
Quiché
Huehuetenango
Atanasio Tzul
Puerto Barrios
Nueva Santa Rosa
Gualán
Los Amates

816451619

814151957
818250605
962799052
813050994
790450922
815552726
817550307

963405907
962371324
963522628
819551099
816952140
963122858
811550489
816451282
814052458
816651096
962774915
813050046
790350153
962177374
817453146
963384946
812350974
816751446
814750558
816951693
963108428
813551177
816450731
814051749
818152578
962746160
812952696
790151396
815551197
817452545
963375985
962338653

CUENTA
EFECTIVO (Q10,000.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

EFECTIVO (Q1,000.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

EFECTIVO (Q500.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

AGENCIA CUENTA
EFECTIVO (Q500.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

Quiché
Nueva Concepción
Rabinal
San Carlos Sija
San Pedro
Bananera
Retalhuleu 2
Los Amates
Puerto Barrios
Huehuetenango
Atanasio Tzul
Puerto Barrios
Nueva Santa Rosa
Mazatenango 1
Terminal II
Quiché
El Tesoro
San Juan Sacatepéquez
Cobán 2
San Pedro
Puerta Parada
Retalhuleu 2
Los Amates
Pradera Palín
Huehuetenango
Atanasio Tzul
Amatitlán 2
Santa Elena Petén
Gualán
Zacapa
San Carlos Sija
Xelajú III
Sumpango
Quiché
San Pedro
El Roble
Boca Del Monte
Los Amates
Teculután
Jalapa
Salamá
Amatitlán 2

816751050
814750140
819550137
963077136
813452181
816450279
814050944
818152216
963577358
812951071
790150902
815550269
817451537
963361597
812250728
816750115
814650488
819450483
963062203
813451560
811158413
814050049
818151877
963558572
812950481
790150297
815351827
962100806
963345392
962302659
816652358
814453544
819351784
963050893
813450466
811150478
813751668
818151164
963550264
812852062
790051356
815350248

AGENCIA CUENTA
EFECTIVO (Q500.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

Jalpatagua
Mazatenango 1
Jalpatagua
San Carlos Sija
Xelaju III
Sumpango
El Roble
Chiquimula
Xela Las Américas
Aguacatán
Los Amates
Totonicapán
Jalapa
Pradera Zona 10
Teculután
Chiquimulilla
San Rafael Atlántico
Chimaltenango
San Carlos Sija
Xelajú III
Jalpatagua
Pradera Zona 10
Chiquimula
Aguacatán
Boca Del Monte
Los Amates
Jalapa
Jalapa
Pacific Villa Hermosa
Jutiapa
Chiquimulilla
Chiquimula
Chimaltenango
San Carlos Sija
San Juan Ostuncalco
Huehuetenango Mercado
Teculután
Esquipulas
Aguacatán
Cuyotenango
Los Amates
Retalhuleu 2

962038154
963331467
962292827
816651880
814452582
819350369
963043906
813352126
792550431
816151552
818150719
963542337
812851378
963647177
962011334
817352178
963309786
812051308
816651553
814451734
816950207
963022900
813351323
816150878
813750098
818150461
963524889
812850642
963633102
961966827
817351552
962248076
812051014
816651183
819051013
816851310
963010442
792050212
816150046
813650760
818150323
962616041

AGENCIA CUENTA
EFECTIVO (Q500.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

Jalapa
Santa Amelia
Jalpatagua
Chiquimulilla
Puerto de San José
Chimaltenango
San Carlos Sija
San Juan Ostuncalco
Huehuetenango Mercado
Puerta Parada
Santa Amelia
San Cristóbal*
Cuyotenango
Atanasio Tzul
Coatepeque
El Roble
Megaseis
Zacapa
Tetracenter
Jutiapa
San Carlos Sija
Teculután
San Francisco El Alto
Pradera Concepción
Zacapa
Próceres I
Coatepeque
Puerto de San José
Pradera Chimaltenango
Petapa 2
Momostenango
San Carlos Sija
Jalpatagua
Gualán
Santa Lucia Cotz.
San Carlos Sija
Teculután
Quiché
Gualán
Zacapa
Río Hondo

812850187
963623012
961941051
817350917
962216602
812050583
816650961
819050233
816850290
962996310
791850462
815850544
813650019
963500855
962584116
963614664
815250351
961915543
963259411
962194767
816650748
814352541
818950190
962959805
813251574
815751049
813553984
817951884
963487954
812750110
963600200
961901121
816954497
962184115
811950450
816650487
814351804
816751553
962936480
813251110
815651368
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